Chas
Tea

Camomila . Cidreira . Verde . Menta
Tilia . English Ereakfast

Camomile . Citronella . Green . Mint
Thylla . English Breackfast

Aguas
Water

Agua sem gas

Still water 37,5cl
Agua sem gas

Still water T5cl
Agua sem gas PET

Still water PET 50cl
Agua sem gas PET

Still water PET 1,50t
Agua das Pedras

Pedras sparkling water 25¢l
Agua das Pedras PET

Pedras sparkling water PET 33cl
Agua com Gas

Sparkling water 75cl
Agua com Gas Castello

Castello Sparkling water 25¢l
Agua Ténica

Tonic water

€2,00

€2,00

€250

€2,50

€3,00

€2,00

€2,00

€3,00

€2,00

€250
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Cafetaria
Coffee

Café expresso
Espresso

Café duplo
Double coffee

Descafeinado
Decaf espresso

Descafeinado duplo
Double decaf

Copo de leite
Glass of milk

Café com Leite
Coffee with milk

Chocolate quente
Hot chocolate

Descafeinado com leite
Decaf with milk

Descafeinado cappuccino
Decaf cappuccino

Cappuccino

Ice Coffee

€1,50
€2,00
€150
€2,00
€2,00
€250
€2,70
€2,50

€2,70
€270
€3,00
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Sumos / Refrigerantes

Juices | Soft Drinks

Sumos de Fruta fresca
Fresh fruit juices

Smoothies

Sumo de Laranja natural
Natural orange juice

Sumo de Ananas
Pineapple juice

Sumo de Maca
Apple juice

Néctar de Péssego
Peach Nectar juice

Néctar de Manga
Mango Nectar juice

Néctar de Tomate
Tomato Nectar juice

Fanta Laranja
Orange Fanta

Ice Tea Limao . Péssego
Ice Tea Lemon . Peach

Coca Cola . Coca Cola Zero
Sprite

Ginger Ale

Red Bull

WYNDHAM
RESIDENCES
Alvor Beach

30cl

30cl
30cl
30cl

€5,00
€6,50

€4,00

€3,00

€3,00

€3,00

€3,00

€3,00

€3,00

€3,00
€3,00
€3,00
€3,00
€4,50

Cervejas / Cidras

Beer | Cider

Super Bock pressao
Super Bock draught

Super Bock pressao
Super Bock draught

Super Bock
Super Bock 0.0%
Super Bock Stout
Corona

Magners

Cidra de pressao
Draught Cider

Cidra de pressao
Draught Cider

Vinho do Porto
Porto Wine

Porto Branco / White
Porto Tawny

Porto Ruby

Porto LBV

Licoroso
Fortified

Moscatel

20cl

40cl
33l
33l
33l
33l
50cl

20cl

30cl

€2,50

€4,00
€3,50
€3,50
€3,50
€4,00
€5,50

€3,00

€4,50

€4,00
€4,00
€4,00
€6,00

€4,00
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Aperitivos Licores
Aperitifs Liguors
Aperol €5,00 Améndoa Amarga €4,00
Campari €5,00 Peach Schnapps €4,00
Fernet Branca €5,00 Licor Beirao €4,50
Martini Bianco €5,00 Licor Passoa €5,50
Martini Dry €5,00 Triple Sec €5,50
Martini Rosso €5,00 Baileys €5,50
Ramazzotti €5,00 Malibu €5,50
Ricard €5,00 Batida Coco €5,50
Cointreau €6,00
Drambuie €6,00
Vodka Sfambutia €6,00
Tia Maria €6,00
Vodka Eristoff €6,00 Amaretto €000
Vodka Absolut €9,00
Vodka Grey Goose €15,00
Brandy / Aguardente
Spirits
Champagne Macieira €6,00
Moét & Chandon Brut €100,00 Brandy Croft €100
Medronho €6,00
Espumante

Sparkling Wine

Charles du Lac €4,00%8 €15,00
Terras do Demo Brut €23,00
Terras do Demo Rosé €23,00
WYNDHAM
RESIDENCES
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Gin

Gin Gordons

Gin Beefeater
Gin Gordons Pink
Gin Bombay

Gin Hendriks

Gin Sharish

Gin Buldog

Gin Algarve

Gin Mare

Gin Monkey 47

Rum / Tequilla

Rum Bacardi

Rum Havana Club 3 anos/years
Rum Havana Club 7 anos/years
Rum Captain Morgan Spiced
Tequila Branca

Tequila Reposada

Cognac

Alianca X0 10 anos/years
Remy Martin VSOP

Cognac Hennessy VS

WYNDHAM
RESIDENCES
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€7,50
€8,00
€8,50
€9,00
€12,00
€12,00
€12,00
€13,00
€15,00
€15,00

€7,00
€7,00
€10,00
€10,00
€6,00
€9,00

€15,00
€15,00
€15,00

Whiskey

Famous Grouse

Red Label

Bushmills

Jameson

Jack Daniels

Bushmills 10 anos/years
Cardhu 12 anos/years

Glenfiddich 12 anos/years

Cocktails

Cocktail do Dia / Cocktail of the Day
Margarita

Frozen Strawberry Daiquiri

Long Island Ice Tea

Pina Colada

Sex on the Beach

Aperol Spritz

Tequilla Sunrise

Irish Coffee

Mai Thai

Bloody Mary

Caipirinha . Caipiroska

Mojito

Mojito maracuja / Passion fruit mojito
Sem Alcool / Alcohol Free

Virgin Mojito

Shirley Temple

San Francisco

€6,00
€6,00
€6,50
€7,00
€7,50
€12,00
€13,00
€15,00

€6,00
€7,00
€7,00
€7,00
€7,00
€7,00
€7,00
€7,00
€7,00
€7,00
€7,00
€7,00
€7,00
€8,00

€6,00
€6,00
€6,00



Algarve

Branco / White Wine

Rosé / Rose Wine

Paxa Rosé €17,00
Tinto / Red Wine
Paxa €19,00
Paxa Reserva €30,00
Alentejo

Branco / White Wine

Intuicdo - Herdade da Figueirnha €4,009 €14,00

Tinto / Red Wine

Intuicdo - Herdade da Figueirnha €4,009 €14,00

Oilhat

Beiras

Branco / White Wine

Beyra Reserva €23,00
Tinto / Red Wine

Beyra Reserva € 23,00
Dao

Branco / White Wine

Quinta dos Carvalhicos Reserva Encruzado €30,00

Douro

Branco / White Wine

Duorum €24,00
Tinto / Red Wine
Manoella € 37,00
WYNDHAM'
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VINHOS / WINE LIST

! Minho | Sangria

Rosé / Rose Wine Branca
White Wine Sangria €5,009 €15,001L
Mateus Rosé €4,009 €1500
""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" Tinta
Curvos Rosé €16,00 Red Wine Sangria €500% €15001L
Espumante
Verde / Green Wine Sparkling Wine Sangria €6,002 €18,001L
Curvos Alvarinho €20,00
Curvos Loureiro €15,00
Curvos Avesso €17,00
Casal Garcia €14,00

INFORMACAO SOBRE INTOLERANCIAS E ALERGIAS ALIMENTARES

Antes de efetuar o seu pedido, agradecemos que nos comunique se pretende obter
esclarecimentos sobre os ingredientes alimentares. Mais solicitamos que nos
informe, caso tenha alguma intolerancia ou alergia alimentar. Muito obrigado.

Art. 135 do DL 10/2015 — Nenhum prato, produto alimentar ou bebida, incluindo
o couvert, pode ser cobrado se nao for solicitado pelo cliente ou por este for
inutilizado.

IVAincluido a taxa legal em vigor. Disponivel livro de reclamagoes.

INFORMATION ABOUT FOOD INTOLERANCE & ALLERGIES

Before ordering your meal, please let us know if you would like to obtain any
information regarding the food ingredients. Also, please inform us in case you have any
intolerance or food allergies. Thank you.

i ® Art. of 135 DL 10/2015 — No course, food or drink, including couvert, may be charged if
WYN D HAM not requested by the customer or if unutilized.
RESIDENCES

Alvor Beach VAT included at the current rate. Complaints book available.



